Zugnummer 26733 ['RB84" RE72 74477 26735 ['RB84 74479

VTS TGL TGL
Sonntag, 07.04.2024 X X X X
Montag, 29.04.2024 X X X X X X X X

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 21:07 21:07 22:07
Soest an] 21:20 21:20 22:20
Soest 21:21 21:21 22:21
Lippstadt an] 21:30 21:30 22:30
Lippstadt 21:31 21:31 22:31
Paderborn Hbf an] 21:46 21:46 22:46
Paderborn Hbf 2206 21:21 - 22:15
Altenbeken 22:18 21:32 22:26
Altenbeken 22:03 23:03
Willebadessen 23:12
Willebadessen 23:13
Warburg (Westf) 23:25
Warburg (Westf) 23:26
Hofgeismar 23:40
Hofgeismar 23:40
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe 23:58

Ausfall

Ersatzzug mit geénderten Fahrzeiten
Verweis RB72

Verweis RB84

Verweis S5




Zugnummer
VTS
Sonntag, 07.04.2024

RB84

26736 74476
TGL
X X

R

RB84

26738

74478

Montag, 29.04.2024

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
Hofgeismar

Hofgeismar
Warburg (Westf)

Warburg (Westf)
Willebadessen

Willebadessen
Altenbeken

Altenbeken
Paderborn Hbf

22:27
22:41

22:52
23:05

22:03
22:20

20:21
22:34

22:35
22:46

22:47
22:57

23:27
23:41

Paderborn Hbf 22:12 23:12
Lippstadt an| 22:26 23:26
Lippstadt 22:27 23:27
Soest an| 22:37 23:37
Soest 22:38 23:38
Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 22:52 23:52
Hamm (Westf) Hbf 22:57
Kamen an 23:05
Kamen 23:06
Dortmund Hbf an 23:19
Dortmund Hbf
Bochum Hbf an
Bochum Hbf
Wattenscheid an
Wattenscheid
Essen Hbf an
Essen Hbf
Milheim (Ruhr) Hbf an
Milheim (Ruhr) Hbf
Duisburg Hbf an|
Duisburg Hbf
Disseldorf Flughafen an|
Dusseldorf Flughafen
Dusseldorf Hbf an|

Ausfall

Ersatzzug

Verweis RB72
Verweis RB84




